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GENERAL AGREEMENT 

ON TARIFFS AND 

TRADE 

ACCORD GENERAL SUR 

LES TARIFS DOUANIERS 

ET LE COMMERCE 

Np. i& 

SECRET/91/Add,l 
24 Octobe r 1957 

Limited Distribution 

CONTRACTING PARTIES 
PARTIES CONTRACTANTES 

ARTICLE XXVIII NEGOTIATIONS - 1957 

NEGOCIATIONS AU TITRE DE L̂  ARTICLE XXVIII - 1957 

List of Claims of Interest 

Listens- declarations dT intérêt 

Add-^iduia 

The items should read as follows: 
Les positions doivent se lire: 

SCHEDULE II - SECTION B f. 
BELGIAN CONGO AND RUANDA-
URUNDI 
(SECRET/78 ., 
SECRST/78/Corr.l) 

Item Number Initially 
negotiated 
with 

P r i n c i p a l supply ing 
i n t e r e s t claimed by 

S u b s t a n t i a l 
i n t e r e s t 
claimed by 

94.04.22 
94 .04 .31 

15-018 
ex:15-019 

SAF 
SA? 

NOR 
EX 

RH.-N 

SCHEDULE I I - SECTION E -
SURINAM 
(SECRET/81 
SSCRET/8l/Add.l) . . 

SCHEDULE XXIV - FINLAND 
(SECRET/85 
SECRET/85/Add.l) 

BX-ALA-UK 
NOR-UK 
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15-020 
63-129 

exï72-076 
73-053 
73-058 
47-008 
47-010 
47-012 
47-015 
47-217 
47-018 
47-020 
47-027 
49-014 
49-015 
49-016 
51-017 
51-018 

ert.46.-015 
"46-116 
46-216 
46-017 

C,r 

37 
37 
37 
76 
76 
7S 

d 1 
f b i s 1 
f b i s 2 
g 1 

g 3 

265 l . a . 

:-UGC 

BX 
EX 
sw 
us 
GY 
UK 
FR 
FR 
UK 
FR 
FR 
F R • 
FR 
FR-UK 
FR 
FR 
ATA 
ATA 
FR 
FR 
FR 
FR 

Lj 

US 
GY-US 
GY 
SW-ATA 
SW-ATA 
SW-ATA 

cz 

M-\ 

GY 

UK 
UK 
UK 
UK 
UK 
IT 
UK 
UK 
IT 
UK 
UK 
UK 
UK 
rr 
UK 
UK 
UK 
UK-IT 
UK-IT 
UK 
UK-IT 
UK-IT 

SCHEDULE! XXV » GREECE 
(32CRiiT/83 
SECRST/83/Add.l) 

IT 
UK 
UK 
ÏÏK 
UK 

GY 

SCHEDULE: XIV - NORWAY 
(SECRii,T/88) ~ 

sw n 

http://ert.46.-015

